Features
• 400kHz fixed frequency
operation and six sided
shielding simplify EMI
management
• Full-rated power available
up to 100°C baseplate
temperature

QB150 Turn off
Turn on
Ordering information
Eaton Corporation QB Series - 11
Turn On
Ordering Information
Model # Nominal Output (VDC) Output Current (Amps)
QB150SI/15 15 10
QB150SI/12 12 12.5
QB150SI/5 5 30
QB150SI/3.3 3.3 36
Standard unit has pins out the top with 4-40 THD inserts, written as QB150SI/15
QB    150     S      I   /   15   -    I
Series Total Power Output Single Output Options Output Voltage Option
QB Series I = Unscreened
M = Screened
I = Metric insert (M3)
Eaton Corporation QB Series - 11
Turn On
Ordering Information
Model # Nominal Output (VDC) Output Current (Amps)
QB150SI/15 15 10
QB150SI/12 12 12.5
QB150SI/5 5 30
QB150SI/3.3 3.3 36
Standard unit has pins out the top with 4-40 THD inserts, written as QB150SI/15
QB    150     S      I   /   15   -    I
Series Total Power Output Single Output Options Output Voltage Option
QB Series I = Unscreened

mm 58.42 36.83 50.80 29.21 3.81 15.24 7.62 10.80 3.81 11.43 13.20 6.10 1.02 1.52
2 www.eaton.com/powerconversion
QBF150 EMI filter part number configuration
Specifications - 28Vdc Input
Designator Type Min Max Units
Input Voltage 50 Vdc
Rated Output Current 10 A
Isolation: Input/Output to Case 500 Vdc
Operating Temperature -55 +100 C
Storage Temperature -55 +125 C
Insulation Resistance (@50Vdc) 50 Mohn
Weight
1.9 oz
55 gram
Size
1.75” x 1.45” x 0.52” inch
4.50” x 36.8” x 13.2” mm
How to order
QBF  150  -  C
Series Power Options
C - Thru Hole Inserts
I - Metric Inserts
12
Features
• Does not require external components for operation
• MIL-STD-461F compliance CE101-4 and CE102-1
• For use with the QB150 Series
• Thermally non-dissipative device
• Environment: MIL-STD-810E, MIL-STD-901C.
Performance data
Eaton Corporation QB Series - 3
Performance Data
65
0 10020 60 8040
95
80
75
70
85
90
15V
12V
5V
3.3V
Efficiency vs. Output Power
Efficiency vs. Input Voltage
16 36 4020 28 3224
95
80
75
85
90 15V
12V
5V
3.3V
Eaton Corporation QB Series - 3
Performance Data
65
0 10020 60 8040
95
80
75
70
85
90
15V
12V
5V
3.3V
Efficiency vs. Output Power
Efficiency vs. Input Voltage
16 36 4020 28 3224
95
80
75
85
90 15V
12V
5V
3.3V
3www.eaton.com/powerconversion
QBF150 Mechanical Dimensions
2X  1.15“
(29.21 mm)
4X ØD
1.45”
(36.83 mm)
2X 0.125